All features, functionality and other product
specifications are subject to change without notice.
PROJECT:
TYPE:		  DATE:
NOTES:
Tel: 905.695.2055	 Fax: 	905.695.2056 	 Toll Free: 1.800.660.5391 	 Toll Free: 1.800.660.5390
www.fase1lighting.com  |  www.eurofase.com
TANGO 1-LT ROUND SPOT

2.72"
( 69mm)
ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE:
Tango / 1-Light Round / Trimless / White / Spot /
15W / 4000K
CODE: TGO-1R-TL-02-ST-15-40
Note: Trimless for
drywall installation
8.42"(214mm)
1.98"
(50mm)
TITLE
24 JA8
Tel: 905.695.2055	 Fax: 	905.695.2056 	 Toll Free: 1.800.660.5391 	 Toll Free: 1.800.660.5390
www.fase1lighting.com  |  www.eurofase.com
All features, functionality and other product
specifications are subject to change without notice.
TANGO 1-LT ROUND SPOT
TGO-1R-X-X-ST
TANGO
DRIVERS
PHOTOMETRICS
NEW CONSTRUCTION PLATES
• 	Compatible with TRIAC (forward-phase or leading-edge) ELV (reverse-phase or trailing edge) and 0-10V dimmers.
• 	ESSxxxW models: TRIAC and ELV dimming only at 120 Vac
• 	ESSxxxW models: ELV dimming only at 230 Vac
• 	90° C maximum case hot spot temperature
• 	Class 2 power supply
• 	Lifetime: 50,000 hours at 70° case hot spot temperature (some models have a higher lifetime)
• 	IP64-rated (IP66 for ESST) case with silicone-based potting
• 	Protections: Output open load, over-current and short-circuit (hiccup), and over-temperature with auto recovery.
• 	Conducted and radiated EMI: Compliant with FCC CFR Title 47 Part 15 Class B (120 Vac) and Class A (277 Vac), and EN55015 (CISPR 15) at 220, 230, and 240 Vac.
• 	Complies with ENERGY STAR®, DLC (DesignLight Consortium®) and CA Title 24 technical requirements
• 	Worldwide safety approvals
8.42"(214mm)
1.98"
(50mm)
1.37"
(35mm)
2
NEW CONSTRUCTION PLATE
TRIM & TRIMLESS
30534-018
CUT HOLE:
Trim & Trimless:
Ø3 1/4”